Il BIKE RACE EL CAUTIVO - PAREDES DE NAVA 2023

Nombre

RUTA 61 KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION
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CAT. Dorsal
1 21
1 28
1 68
2 77
3 78
4 70
2 26
5 51
3 76
2 37
4 46
1 41
5 9
6 5
2 6
7 81
8 31
6 18
9 13
7 79
3 25
8 14

24

4 66
1 20
10 16
1 19
12 48
13 59
14 22
15 45
4 11
9 58
2 69
5 42
6 15
3 63
10 32
7 35

Diego
Javier
Josue
Manuel
Jose Ramon
Eduardo
Aitor
Carlos
Adrian
Jorge
Ruben

Mateo

Javier
David

Vicente

Jesus Alberto
David

Jorge
Marco
Sergio
Unai
Jon

Ramiro

Armando
Almudena
Jonatan
David
Javier

Diego

Juan Francisco
Jesus

Hector

Oliver
Andrea
Tomas

Jose Manuel
Bianka

Javi

Juan José

depertes

Apellidos
Cosgaya Garcia
Fernandez Lépez
Roman Santos

Tejada Ferrer

Valbuena
Fernandez

Sanchez Garcia

Diez Simon
Molina Fernandez
Tejada Ferrer

Gil Calvo

Martin Vélez

Gurrea Spinola

Atienza Lorenzo
Alonso Del Valle

Alonso Tarrega

Zumel Ojosnegros
Garcia Fernandez

Calzon
Barén Payo
Villaran Vifié
Diez L6pez
Barquin Diez

Diaz Alonso

Rodriguez Martinez
Conde Alonso
Calleja Pando
Castro Saez

Maté. Fombellida

Perez Lora

De La Pisa Payo
Martin Perez
Aurrecoechea

Perez Gutierrez
Rueda Carbajo
Gutiérrez De Ledén

Barrio Guardo
Pinar Alvarez
Garcia Fernandez
Garcia Veledo

Categoria

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

SUB 23/ ELITE
MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

SUB 23/ ELITE
MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

SUB 23 / ELITE
MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

SUB 23/ ELITE
MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

www.palenciadeporte.es

OVERBIKE

AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA

OVERBIKE PALENCIA
MASTER TEAM

HT BIKES

VDB
INDEPENDIENTE

PLAYFIT WELLNESS CENTER

HT BIKES
CARRION MULTISPORT
UCI AUTO

TEAM CERRATO

AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE

PLAYFIT WELLNESS CENTER

ZOMBIE BIKE
MTB TORRELAVEGA

BTT PAREDES

COLINA TRISTE RACING
TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE

MENA BIKERS
NORTH BIKE SPORT LA

BASCONES DE
OJEDA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA
LAGUNA DE
DUERO

VENTA DE
BANOS

GRIJOTA
CASTROMOCH
0

MEDINA DE
RIOSECO

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

CARRION DE
LOS CONDES

VENTA DE
BANOS

BANOS DE
CERRATO

GRIJOTA
VALLADOLID

MEDINA DE
RIOSECO

PENAFIEL

TORRELAVEGA
8ASTROMOCH

PAREDES DE
NAVA

BURGOS

PALENCIA

VILLASANA DE
MENA

VILLAVERDE DE

BANEZA ARCAYOS
AMIGOS MTB VALLADOLID  VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE PALENCIA
OVERBIKE TEAM VILLALOBON
C.C. ABLOKE PALENCIA
PALENCIA BTT PALENCIA
< VILLALON DE
CLUB VILLALON CICLISTA CAMPOS
PAREDES DE
INDEPENDIENTE NAVA
AGUILAR DE
INDEPENDIENTE CAMPOO
VENTA DE
INDEPENDIENTE BANOS
It VILLAMURIEL
ZENIT INGENIERIA DE CERRATO
AVIBIKE VALLADOLID
4 FUENTES DE
TRIATLON PALENCIA NAVA
INDEPENDIENTE CASAMARIA
C.D. BOTIJOSPORT DUENAS
LOS CHIGUITOS PALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE PALENCIA
m Diputacion
ﬂ DE PALENCIA 1de2

02:02:39
02:03:41
02:04:49
02:05:45

02:06:25
02:07:22
02:07:49

02:11:48
02:13:54
02:14:29
02:15:35

02:16:08

02:16:16
02:16:34

02:16:36

02:16:51
02:17:38

02:19:26
02:20:13
02:20:47
02:24:59
02:25:35

02:25:45

02:25:46
02:26:48
02:26:50
02:26:52
02:26:52

02:28:38
02:28:38
02:28:40
02:31:23

02:31:23
02:31:23
02:32:56

02:33:02
02:34:21
02:35:57
02:37:47



Il BIKE RACE EL CAUTIVO - PAREDES DE NAVA 2023

CAT. Dorsal

Nombre

RUTA 61 KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION
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11
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12
13
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15
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17

38

39

27
74
30
61

64

33
50
12
53
65
72

71

29
52

34
62

Carlos

Alberto
Pablo
Victoria
Santiago

Pedro

Pero Antonio
Julio Manuel
David

Julio César
Antonio
Miguel

Dioni

Carlos Javier
Fernando
Jesus

Luis
Francisco
Sergio
Javier

Javier

Jesus
Teodoro
Juan Bautista
Jorge

Jesus

David

Jesus
Santiago
Daniel
Alfredo
Jesus Pedro
Jorge Carlos
Vicente
Ivan

José Miguel

Gabriel

Rafael

depertes

Alcalde Pérez

Antolin Pariente
Lucas Tejeda
Martos Romero

De Las Heras

Virumbrales
Gutiérrez

Perez Pérez
Orufia Gutierrez
Rojo Monedero
Calvo Rojo
Tarrero

Atienza Pafieda

Payo Revuelta

Asenjo

Hermano Marcos
Matia Herrero
Gonzalez Lucero

Pajares

Paniagua Teran
Adamez Lopez
Gonzalez Caballero

Gonzalez Caballero

Fernandez Cabezas

Tapia Gbmez
Franco Peinador
Pérez Raedo

Rodriguez Aguado

Garcia Gutiérrez
Mencias Calderén
Barddn Ruiz

Nifio Velasco
Rodriguez Herrero

Sendino Garcia

Sanz Fernandez De
Gobeo

Fontaneda Serna
Montes Renedo
Garcia Ramirez

Pesquera
Lanchares

JUNIOR MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

SUB 23/ ELITE
MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

SUB 23/ ELITE
MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

SUB 23 / ELITE
MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO

www.palenciadeporte.es

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ZOMBIE BIKE

INDEPENDIENTE

VIPAC
AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
BTT PAREDES

ATC
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
ATC
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA
AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA
RENEDO BIKE CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
KOREAN CYCLES
KOREAN CYCLES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

N
Al oc paiencia

VILLAVERDE DE
LA PENA

VILLALOBON
PALENCIA
VALLADOLID
PALENCIA

VILLAMURIEL
DE CERRATO

PALENCIA
MOGRO
GRIJOTA
PALENCIA
CALABAZANOS
GIJON

PAREDES DE
NAVA

PAREDES DE
NAVA

PALENCIA

PAREDES
DENAVA

PALENCIA

BECERRIL DE
CAMPOS

BECERRIL DE
CAMPOS

PAREDES DE
NAVA

PAREDES DE
NAVA

PAREDES DE
NAVA

PALENCIA
PALENCIA
VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

BECERRIL DE
CAMPOS

VALLADOLID
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
VALDESPINA
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

PALENCIA

PAREDES DE
NAVA

PALENCIA

2de2

02:40:07

02:40:10
02:40:10
02:43:00
02:43:02

02:43:36

02:43:45
02:45:51
02:45:52
02:46:21
02:47:18
02:47:32

02:48:16

02:48:16
02:48:30
02:49:36
02:51:20
02:51:57

02:51:57
03:00:52
03:10:23

03:10:38

03:14:48
03:14:48
03:16:04
03:20:49

03:21:39

03:22:29
03:22:55
03:22:55
03:23:44
03:23:45
03:30:26

03:30:28

03:30:28
03:48:46

03:48:46

03:48:48



